GHSA - July 2024 to June 2025 Annual Budget

Income
Book Fair
Family Fun
Bingo
Color Run
Dance - Gala
Fall Fest
Fundraiser - Mustangs in Motion
Direct Family Donation
Specialist Team Donations
Teacher Appreciation Week Donations
Gayman Clothing Sales
Gayman Players Income
Play Concessions
T-Shirt Sales
Ticket Sales
Interest Income -Checking
Revenue - Dine In Events
Vendor Gives Back
Square 1 Art Fundraiser
Vendor Gives Back (Box Tops)

B < R A < = e e e ]

Budget
4,500.00
500.00
1,250.00
7,000.00

2,000.00
5,000.00
500.00
100.00
500.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
50.00
2,000.00

2,000.00
75.00



