	\$ 4,500.00
	\$ 500.00
Bingo	\$ 1,250.00
Color Run	\$ 7,000.00
Dance - Gala	\$ -
Fall Fest	\$ 2,000.00
	\$ -
Direct Family Donation	\$ 5,000.00
Specialist Team Donations	\$ 500.00
Teacher Appreciation Week Donations	\$ 100.00
	\$ 500.00
	\$ 1.00
Play Concessions	\$ 1.00
T-Shirt Sales	\$ 1.00
Ticket Sales	\$ 1.00
	\$ 50.00
	\$ 2,000.00
	\$ -
Square 1 Art Fundraiser	\$ 2,000.00
Vendor Gives Back (Box Tops)	\$ 75.00